
Martin Team

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Pellegatta Giuliano  (08/1783) 6 13 6 17 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sortini Federico (08/1581) 3 4 3 9 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9

Perlini Amos (08/1933) 0 0 6 14 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Simoni Pierdomenico (08/1934) 6 9 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

Pellegatta Andrea  (08/1792) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4

Ardenghi Aristide (08/1927) 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Stacchetti Alessandro (08/1582) 3 5 3 6 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Borsa Irene (08/1923) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pellegatta Giuliano 08/1783 18 41 2,28

Sortini Federico 08/1581 15 25 1,67

Perlini Amos 08/1933 12 24 2,00

De Simoni Pierdomenico 08/1934 15 19 1,27

Pellegatta Andrea 08/1792 12 17 1,42

Ardenghi Aristide 08/1927 7 15 2,14

Stacchetti Alessandro 08/1582 12 15 1,25

Borsa Irene 08/1923 5 6 1,20

Le Senza Filtro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Nani Mighena (08/789) 6 11 6 3 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pivetta Denise (08/045) 6 8 6 4 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariani Jlenia (08/872) 6 6 6 2 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tevisio Ilaria (08/409) 6 3 6 2 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leone Vera (08/1804) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parravicini Valeria (08/411) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nani Mighena 08/789 18 24 1,33

Pivetta Denise 08/045 18 16 0,89

Mariani Jlenia 08/872 18 13 0,72

Tevisio Ilaria 08/409 18 12 0,67

Leone Vera 08/1804 0 0 0,00

Parravicini Valeria 08/411 0 0 0,00

Tozzii-fan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Panzeri Diego (08/342) 6 17 3 8 6 12 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Adamoli Claudio (08/048) 6 14 0 0 6 9 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornasari Matteo (08/630) 4 9 6 17 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dell'Oro Maurizio (08/1665) 0 0 2 5 6 10 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Panzero Thomas (08/050) 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Previati Simone (08/1701) 2 1 6 12 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zerboni Alessandro (08/1564) 2 2 3 9 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Panzeri Diego 08/342 21 51 2,43

Adamoli Claudio 08/048 18 34 1,89

Fornasari Matteo 08/630 13 30 2,31

Dell'Oro Maurizio 08/1665 14 23 1,64

Panzero Thomas 08/050 8 19 2,38

Previati Simone 08/1701 11 15 1,36

Zerboni Alessandro 08/1564 11 14 1,27

Immortalis

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Del Vecchio Leonardo (08/192) 6 16 6 10 6 12 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barella Giacomo (08/198) 4 6 6 8 4 4 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzo Michele (08/704) 6 13 0 0 2 3 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martorana  Angelo (08/1418) 6 12 0 0 6 6 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ramaioli Stefano (08/489) 2 2 6 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spina Marco (08/1696) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peta Antonio (08/187) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baggioli Alessandro (08/392) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Vecchio Leonardo 08/192 24 46 1,92

Barella Giacomo 08/198 20 29 1,45

Manzo Michele 08/704 14 26 1,86

Martorana  Angelo 08/1418 18 25 1,39

Ramaioli Stefano 08/489 10 13 1,30

Spina Marco 08/1696 4 5 1,25

Peta Antonio 08/187 2 1 0,50

Baggioli Alessandro 08/392 4 0 0,00



Black Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Barontini Mauro (08/497) 0 0 6 12 6 11 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Isita Leonardo Antonio (08/066) 0 0 0 0 6 12 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baratella Cristian  (08/854) 0 0 4 9 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casadei Luca (08/1749) 0 0 3 9 6 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brenna Roberto (08/169) 0 0 3 7 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benedetti Mattia (08/519) 0 0 6 15 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellati Giorgio (08/092) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morabito Francesco (08/301) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morabito Yuri (08/6213) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silva Raffaella (08/442) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tedesco Alberto (08/339) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barontini Mauro 08/497 18 32 1,78

D'Isita Leonardo Antonio 08/066 12 22 1,83

Baratella Cristian 08/854 10 20 2,00

Casadei Luca 08/1749 11 20 1,82

Brenna Roberto 08/169 9 17 1,89

Benedetti Mattia 08/519 8 16 2,00

Bellati Giorgio 08/092 4 1 0,25

Morabito Francesco 08/301 0 0 0,00

Morabito Yuri 08/6213 0 0 0,00

Silva Raffaella 08/442 0 0 0,00

Tedesco Alberto 08/339 0 0 0,00

Black Time

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Santilli Davide Raffaele (08/653) 6 9 0 0 6 10 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Melis Massimo (08/576) 6 4 0 0 6 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gigante Marco (08/791) 4 6 0 0 6 11 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perna Davide (08/1613) 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pagano Emanuela (08/1116) 6 4 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Commare  Stefano (08/577) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaffuri Mirko (08/1791) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caironi Adrian (08/1866) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santilli Davide Raffaele 08/653 18 32 1,78

Melis Massimo 08/576 16 21 1,31

Gigante Marco 08/791 13 20 1,54

Perna Davide 08/1613 5 10 2,00

Pagano Emanuela 08/1116 12 9 0,75

Commare  Stefano 08/577 3 6 2,00

Gaffuri Mirko 08/1791 4 4 1,00

Caironi Adrian 08/1866 1 2 2,00

Adidart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zanfrini Cristian (08/1430) 6 13 6 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pignataro Enrico (08/1460) 6 12 3 2 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Annoni Giacomo (08/1742) 3 5 6 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaccaro Stefano (08/1409) 3 5 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maffia Omar (08/1751) 3 7 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stile Pasquale (08/1773) 3 2 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manisco Paolo (08/1436) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zanfrini Cristian 08/1430 16 22 1,38

Pignataro Enrico 08/1460 15 17 1,13

Annoni Giacomo 08/1742 12 12 1,00

Zaccaro Stefano 08/1409 9 11 1,22

Maffia Omar 08/1751 9 8 0,89

Stile Pasquale 08/1773 9 3 0,33

Manisco Paolo 08/1436 2 1 0,50


